KEYS

CLASS 1D
Note. Highligted students with Green colour have qualified for the Semifinal Round.
each activity is carrying 50 marks in all the rounds

Elimination Round 1 (1st Term)

Elimination Round 2 (2nd Term)
| DN SC GK Total Marks % Age UsS EP SB PC Total Marks

% Age
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

UP Urdu Poetry
ES English Speech
SC Singing Competetion
GK General Knowledge
US Urdu Speech
PC Poster Competetion
SB Speeling Bee
EP English Poetry
NP Not Prepared
AB Absent
1 5006 |ABDUL HADI
2 5021 |EVA NASIR
3 5056 |SHANESSA WILLIAM
4 5082 |ANNORA PATRAS
5 5086 |ELHAAM NASIRI
6 5105 |ZAINAB ALI KHAN
7 5155 |SHAINA SHERYL
8 5158 |GABRIAL SHAN
9 5174 |ANOORAH HAROON
10 5212 |MARYAM ZAHRA
1 5222 |ABDUL RAFAY RAFAY
12 5255 |EVELYN JAMEEL MASIH
13 5268 |REGINA ROZALIA
14 5213 |ABNER TARIQ
15 5354 |MUSA SALEEM
16 5388 |MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
17 5391 |INAYA FATIMA
18 5400 |HOORAIN FATIMA
19 5409 |EPHRAEM NASIR
20 5393 |AYAN WAQAS
21 5381 |MUSA YOUSAF
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22 5426 |ABEEHA FATIMA 79 79% 0
23 5432 |[ETHAN ZUNAIR 75 75% 0
24 5553 |GAZALA SALEEN ILYAS 88 88% 0
25 5578 |[SAIOON MIRACLE MALL 72 72% 0
26 5606 |JOYCE MARY 0 0% 0
SHAH HUSSAIN 30 30% 0
Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total
16 12 14 7 7 12 11 22
Students Participation in 1st Term Expecetd Participation in 2ndTerm
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